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Wine Log

Course Level

Class #

AM Session

Varietal / Region

Champagne

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling
Sauternes

PM Session

Varietal / Region

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot blend
Shiraz
Sangiovese
Tempranillo
Port blend

WSET Level 1 Award

in Wines
1

Producer
Taittinger

William Fevre
Stonestreet Estate
Cantina Tramin
Greywacke

Dr. Loosen
Chateau Guiraud

Producer
Domaine Parent

Freemark Abbey
Chateau Lassegue
Yalumba

Barone Ricasoli
Bodegas CVNE
Taylor Fladgate

FINE VINTAGE

Other Notes
Brut Reserve

AOC Chablis
Alexander Valley AVA
Sudtirol DOC

Erdern Treppchen Spatlese
Petit Guiraud - 375ml

Other Notes

AOC Ladoix ler Cru - La
Corvée

Napa Valley AVA

AOC St-Emilion Grand Cru
Barossa Valley

DOCG Chianti Classico
DOCa Rioja - Gran Reserva
LBV

www.finevintageltd.com

Region

Champagne, France

Burgundy, France
Sonoma, California
Alto Adige, Italy
Marlborough, NZ
Mosel, Germany
Bordeaux, France

Region

Burgundy, France

Napa, California
Bordeaux, France
South Australia
Tuscany, Italy
Rioja, Spain
Douro, Portugal

Alc.% Vintage $ Price

12.5

12.5
14.2
13.5
13.5
9.5

13.0

NV

2022
2019
2022
2023
2021
2020

85.00

45.00
72.00
32.00
37.00
59.00
35.00

Alc.% Vintage $ Price

13.5

14.5
14.0
14.5
14.0
14.0
20.0

2018

2019
2019
2019
2021
2017
2018

125.00

93.00
115.00
31.00
31.00
42.00
30.00



